
 

No.KSDC/CMKKY/PN/CR-338/2022-23              Date:29.03.2023 

     
 

Tender Notification 
 

Karnataka Skill Development Corporation has invited the Tender in two cover bid system as per 

Karnataka Transparency in Public Procurement Act 2000 through e-procurement portal. Bids are 

invited from the eligible and registered Partners for the services for “Selection of agency to Provide 

Operations Manpower to KSDC” Tender No.KSDC/SKILL CONNECT/OUS/CR-11/2022-

23/CALL-4, available from 29.03.2023. Last date for submission of tender documents in e-portal 

is 10th April 2023. 17.30 Hrs. The e-Tender notification documents, tender processing fees & 

other details are available in  e-procurement web portal https://eproc.karnataka.gov. in Help desk-

Phone No.+91-8046010000/ + 91-8068948777 or you may also contact the office during working 

hours  

 
     sd/- 

  Tender Inviting Authority and  
       Executive Director-3 
         KSDC, Bengaluru. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 


